504443983 07/05/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4490684

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MAGMA GLOBAL LIMITED	07/04/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MAGMA GLOBAL LIMITED	
Street Address:	GROUND FLOOR BUILDING	
Internal Address:	1000 LAKESIDE NORTH HARBOUR, WESTERN ROAD	
City:	PORTSMOUTH	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	PO6 3EX	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14124812

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)429-4564

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202)429-4560

Email: mail@levygrandinetti.com
Correspondent Name: PAUL GRANDINETTI
Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 18385

Address Line 2: LEVY & GRANDINETTI

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036-8385

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10225US-A (10A)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL GRANDINETTI	
SIGNATURE:	/ Paul Grandinetti /	
DATE SIGNED:	07/05/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=0_Magma_Change_Adr_Notice_070417#page1.tif

PATENT 504443983 REEL: 043096 FRAME: 0117

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR MAGMA GLOBAL LIMITED

MAGMA GLOBAL LIMITED has relocated from its old address of:

MAGMA GLOBAL LIMITED

Magma House, Trafalgar Wharf

Hamilton Road

Portsmouth PO6 4PX

United Kingdom

New address is: Magma Global Limited

Ground Floor Building

1000 Lakeside North Harbour, Western Road

Portsmouth PO6 3EX

United Kingdom

4JU/2017

Date

R_Q_Q_J_H Signature - Authorized Counsel

> PATENT REEL: 043096 FRAME: 0118

RECORDED: 07/05/2017